Regency Walk Homeowners Association
2024 Income and Expenses

Income:

2024 Assessments Collected in 2023
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024
Total 2024 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Back Flow Testing
Electric Service
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$1,880.00
$17,471.91

$19,351.91

$100.00
$209.17
$5,120.00
$510.00
$168.45
$3,000.00
$1,350.70
$246.71
$814.34

$11,519.37



