## Regency Walk Homeowners Association 2024 Income and Expenses

## Income:

Total 2024 Assessments Paid	\$19,351.91
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024	\$17,471.91
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$1,880.00

## **Expenses:**

Back Flow Testing	\$100.00
Electric Service	\$209.17
Grounds Maintenance	\$5,120.00
Insurance	\$510.00
Mailings/Postage	\$168.45
Management Fee	\$3,000.00
Street Light Electricity	\$1,350.70
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$246.71
Water Service	\$814.34
Total Expenses	\$11,519.37